	Local de Sondagem
	ANÁLISE GRANULOMÉTRICA
	Ensaios Físicos
	Classificação
	Compactação AASHO
	I. S. C.
	TIPO DE SOLO

	Furo
	Posição
	Profund
	Reg.
	2”
	1/1/2
	¾”
	3/8”
	Nº    4
	Nº   10
	Nº  20
	Nº  40
	Nº  60
	Nº 200
	LL
	IP
	IG
	HRB
	D máx
	H ót.
	h
	Dens.
	Exp.
	ISC
	Classificação AASHO
	Classificação Visual
	N.A

	F03A
	
	00-10
	–––
	–––
	–––
	–––
	–––
	–––
	–––
	–––
	–––
	–––
	–––
	–––
	–––
	–––
	–––
	–––
	–––
	–––
	–––
	–––
	–––
	–––––––––––
	CAMADA VEGETAL
	

	“
	
	10-55
	
	
	
	–––
	–––
	–––
	–––
	–––
	–––
	–––
	–––
	–––
	–––
	–––
	–––
	–––
	–––
	–––
	–––
	–––
	–––
	AREIA ARGILOSA
	ARGILA ARENOSA MARROM
	

	“
	
	55-70
	
	
	
	100
	96
	87
	66
	54
	43
	34
	21
	29
	12
	0
	A2-6
	1590
	16,6
	16,8
	1585
	0,10
	13
	AREIA ARGILOSA
	ARGILA ARENOSA PRETA
	

	“
	
	70-100
	–––
	–––
	–––
	–––
	–––
	–––
	–––
	–––
	–––
	–––
	–––
	–––
	–––
	–––
	–––
	–––
	–––
	–––
	–––
	–––
	–––
	–––––––––––
	REIA MEDIA AMARELADA
	SECO
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